m 690 DUKE BLACK 2012 <2012><AU><9760L4>

REAR WHEEL
12077
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 7561000114433 REAR WHEEL CPL. 5X17" 1.00
2 58709076000 VALVE CPL. BREMBO DUKE 2003 1.00
3 75610011000 BEARING SPACER TUBE REAR 07 1.00
4 0625062052 Grooved ball bear. 6205-2RSHC3 2.00
5 0472052200 CIRCLIP DIN0472-52X2 1.00
6 0760305271 Radial shaft seal 30X52X7 1.00
7 60010013000 SPACER BUSH. REAR WHEEL R/S 03 FOR SWINGARM 1.00
BEARING
19 00050000120 STICKER MARCH. 2L/S+2R/S WHITE 1.00
20 75010051040 SPROCKET STEALTH 40T 07 1.00
20 75010051042 SPROCKET STEALTH 42T 07 0.00
21 0019080266S COUNTER-SUNK SCREW ISA45 M8X26 ONLY FOR 78003023081 6.00
22 06923080003 Hex. nut DIN EN 1661 M8 WS13 6.00
23 7501005004491 SPROCKET SUPPORT CPL. SILVER 1.00
24 60110012000 SPACER BUSH. SPROCKET SUPP. 06 1.00
25 60110016000 NILOS RING 6006AV 1.00
26 0625060060 BALL BEARING 6006 DDU2CG23S6NM 2.00
27 60110014000 SPACER BUSH. SPR. SUPP. IN. 06 1.00




28 54610459000 Rubber damping block 91 6.00
29 76010060000 BRAKE DISC REAR 240MM 1.00
30 76009062000 Special screw M8X25 SL TX40 5.00
31 76042021000 Sensor wheel rear 1.00
32 75010085144 WHEEL SPINDLE REAR CPL. 1.00
33 60010084000 Chain tension adjuster, right, 1.00
34 60010086000 COLLAR NUT WH. SPINDLE REAR 03 1.00
35 58414030000 HH COLLAR NUT M10X1,25 WS=13 MINI ADV. 2.00
36 50304040100 screw M10x1.25x50 WS10 2.00
37 76910065118 chain DID 118 roll 1.00
38 76910066000 Rivet link chain DID 520 VP2-T 1.00
98 00050002025 DRIVETRAIN KIT 690DUKE 16T/40T 0.00
99 75610015000 REAR WHEEL REP. KIT 1.00




